
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

I Ketut Kasta Arya Wijaya
Jounral Article
Regulation Of Water Resources Utilization of Justice and Hu…
ion_of_Justice_and_Human_Rights_Perspective_in_Law_Indon…
179.24K
7
4,028
21,393
25-Nov-2023 10:47PM (UTC+0700)
2237971922

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



Regulation Of Water Resources
Utilization of Justice and

Human Rights Perspective in
Law Indonesia

by I Ketut Kasta Arya Wijaya

Submission date: 25-Nov-2023 10:47PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2237971922
File name: ion_of_Justice_and_Human_Rights_Perspective_in_Law_Indonesia.pdf (179.24K)
Word count: 4028
Character count: 21393



2

4

8

9
9

14

21
27

29

30

37



3

7

7

8

9
9

16

17

31

32

33

36



2

4

12
19

23

38

39

43



1

5

6

10

11

11

15

15
20

20

22

25

28

34

40

42

44



2

2

8

14

17

18

24

35

41



2

3

3

3

13

14

26





23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Regulation Of Water Resources Utilization of Justice and
Human Rights Perspective in Law Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to University of Nottingham
Student Paper

jurnal.stie-aas.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source

saudijournals.com
Internet Source

www.iisj.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Surabaya
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

www.granthaalayahpublication.org
Internet Source



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

M. Antonelli, S. Tamea, H. Yang. "Intra-EU
agricultural trade, virtual water flows and
policy implications", Science of The Total
Environment, 2017
Publication

kenyalaw.org
Internet Source

www.ipahp.org
Internet Source

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

artikel.ubl.ac.id
Internet Source

journalppw.com
Internet Source

docslib.org
Internet Source

www.jopafl.com
Internet Source

www.scilit.net
Internet Source

Submitted to PSB Academy (ACP eSolutions)
Student Paper

repository.umpr.ac.id
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

"Legal Consequences of the Construction of a
Wall in the Occupied Palestinian Territory
(Advisory Opinion)", International Law
Reports, 2021
Publication

www.ijtsrd.com
Internet Source

Oleg M. Yaroshenko, Оlena Ye. Lutsenko,
Natalya M. Vapnyarchuk. "Salary optimisation
in Ukraine in the context of the economy
Europeanisation", Journal of the National
Academy of Legal Sciences of Ukraine, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Prima Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Caritas Institute of Higher
Education
Student Paper

Submitted to Hotelschool Den Haag
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Jember
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Western Ontario
Student Paper



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

docplayer.info
Internet Source

eng.uobasrah.edu.iq
Internet Source

Ibnu Sina Chandranegara, Dwi Putri
Cahyawati. "Conflict of interest prevention
clause in the constitution: The study of the
Indonesian Constitution", Heliyon, 2023
Publication

Sumardi Noto Utomo. "RECONSTRUCTION OF
REGULATIONS OF BATAM BUSINESS ENTITY
GIVING PERMITS FOR INDUSTRIAL
LOCATIONS AND SPECIAL ECONOMIC
AREAS", Journal Philosophy of Law, 2022
Publication

journal.jfpublisher.com
Internet Source

www.endvawnow.org
Internet Source

pdfcoffee.com
Internet Source

repo.jayabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijbel.com
Internet Source



38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

Hurst Hannum. "The Right to Leave and
Return in International Law and Practice",
Brill, 1987
Publication

Rahmi Agnes Tania, Iwan Satriawan.
"Discriminatory policy of land ownership of
the Chinese in the special region of
Yogyakarta in constitutional and local
regulation perspective", E3S Web of
Conferences, 2021
Publication

en.wikibooks.org
Internet Source

journal.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

Shaw, Susan M., Lee, Janet. "Gendered
Voices, Feminist Visions", Gendered Voices,
Feminist Visions, 2022
Publication

Yusrizal, Muhammad Yamin Lubis. "Land
conversion to the poor people in the
perspective of utilitarianism theory by
bentham", E3S Web of Conferences, 2018
Publication

revues.imist.ma
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


